
WRSAEM CONFERENCE PROGRAM    Sheraton Albuquerque Uptown    February 2-3, 2018 

Saturday, February 3, 2018 - General Session and Concurrent Sessions 

Friday, February 2, 2018 - All General Session 

12:00-12:30 Sign-In & Late Registration 

12:30-1:00 Opening Comments by Steve McLaughlin, MD and Andrew B. Starnes 

1:00-1:45 SAEM Board of Directors by James Holmes, MD 

1:45-2:30 Trauma Resuscitation of the Pregnant Patient by Rebecca Bavolek, MD  

2:30-3:00 Break and Expo 

3:00-3:45 Acute Ischemic Stroke: Systems of Care by Rob Alunday, MD 

3:45-4:30 Should We be Doing eCPR? The Patients, the Research and the Barriers by Joseph Tonna, MD 

4:30-6:00 Plenary Abstract Presentations 

6:00-6:30 Reception 

6:30-9:00 Safari Dinners - Sign up at Registration Desk 

Continental Breakfast 
Teamwork on Trauma Resuscitation by Tchaka Shepherd, MD 

10:15-11:10 

11:30-12:25 

9:15-10:10 

11:10-11:30 

5:00 

12:30-1:30 
Working 
Lunch 

4:15-5:00 

3:30-4:15 

3:15-3:30 

2:20-3:15 

1:30-2:15 

Program Ajourns - Please complete your evaluation and attestation for accreditation 

Airway Management in Critically Ill Patients by Darren Braude, MD 

Frontier and Tribal EMS in the Land 
of Enchantment 
Chelsea White, MD 

Abstract Presentation Session Abstract Presentation Session Abstract Presentation Session 
(tbd) 

Break and Expo Time 

Developing PA Residency 
Programs 
Steve McLaughlin, MD and 
Clint Kalan, MD 

Development and Evaluation of 
an EDRU 
Isaac Tawil, MD and 
Danielle Albright , MD 

Lunch with Program Directors 
Linda Hodes-Villamar, MD 

Break and Expo Time 

8:00-8:30 

8:15-9:00 

 

15 minute transition break 

Social Media in Academic 
Medicine 
Nikita Joshi, MD 

Pediatric Respiratory Emergencies 
Evelyn Porter, MD 

Massive and Submassive PE 
Management in EM and Critical Care 
Jon Marinaro, MD 

Medical Student Pecha Kucha 

Abstract Presentation Session Abstract Presentation Session Abstract Presentation Session Abstract Presentation Session 
5 minute transition break 

Abstract Presentation Session Abstract Presentation Session Abstract Presentation Session Abstract Presentation Session 

Abstract Presentation Session Abstract Presentation Session Abstract Presentation Session Abstract Presentation Session 

Abstract Presentation Session Abstract Presentation Session Abstract Presentation Session Pecha Kucha Continued 

5 minute transition break 

6:00-10:00 Dinner Microbrews 

5 minute transition break 




