WRSAEM CONFERENCE PROGRAM Sheraton Albuquerque Uptown February 2-3, 2018

Friday, Febr	ruary 2, 2018 - All General Session			
12:00-12:30	Sign-In & Late Registration			
12:30-1:00	Opening Comments by Steve McLaughlin, MD and Andrew B. Starnes			
1:00-1:45	SAEM Board of Directors by James Holmes, MD			
1:45-2:30	Trauma Resuscitation of the Pregnant Patient by Rebecca Bavolek, MD			
2:30-3:00	Break and Expo			
3:00-3:45	Acute Ischemic Stroke: Systems of Care by Rob Alunday, MD			
3:45-4:30	Should We be Doing eCPR? The Patients, the Research and the Barriers by Joseph Tonna, MD			
4:30-6:00	Plenary Abstract Presentations			
6:00-6:30	Reception			
6:30-9:00	Safari Dinners - Sign up at Registration Desk			
Saturday, Fe	ebruary ${f 3}$, 2018 - General Session and C	oncurrent Sessions		
8:00-8:30	Continental Breakfast			
8:15-9:00	Teamwork on Trauma Resuscitation by Tchaka Shepherd, MD			
	15 minute transition break			
9:15-10:10	Abstract Presentation Session Abstract Presentation Abstract Presentation Abstract Prese			
10:15-11:10	Abstract Presentation Session	Abstract Presentation Session	Abstract Presentation Session	Abstract Presentation Session
11:10-11:30	Break and Expo Time			
11:30-12:25	Abstract Presentation Session	Abstract Presentation Session	Abstract Presentation Session	Abstract Presentation Session
	5 minute transition break			
12:30-1:30 Working	Developing PA Residency Programs	Development and Evaluation of an EDRU		Lunch with Program Directors Linda Hodes-Villamar, MD
Lunch	Steve McLaughlin, MD and Clint Kalan, MD	Isaac Tawil, MD and Danielle Albright , MD		ŕ
1:30-2:15	Social Media in Academic Medicine Nikita Joshi, MD	Pediatric Respiratory Emergencies Evelyn Porter, MD	Massive and Submassive PE Management in EM and Critical Care Jon Marinaro, MD	Medical Student Pecha Kucha
	5 minute transition break			
2:20-3:15	Abstract Presentation Session	Abstract Presentation Session	Abstract Presentation Session	Pecha Kucha Continued
3:15-3:30	Break and Expo Time			
3:30-4:15	Frontier and Tribal EMS in the Land of Enchantment Chelsea White, MD	Abstract Presentation Session	Abstract Presentation Session	Abstract Presentation Session (tbd)
4:15-5:00	Airway Management in Critically III Patients by Darren Braude, MD			
5:00	Program Ajourns - Please complete your evaluation and attestation for accreditation			
6:00-10:00	Dinner Microbrews			